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M/S RENAISSANCE SPACES

Proposed Cluster Redevelopment Scheme (CDS) under DCR-33(9) on property bearing C.S. No.
108(PT), 111(PT), 112(PT), 255, 256(PT) & 257(PT) of Dadar - Naigaon Division, Estate

Scheme No. 60, Morbaug Naigaon Estate, In 'F/South' Ward, Dadar (E), Mumbai 400014 for
"Abhinav Residency CHS (Prop.)"
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      AMENITY AREA CALCULATION FOR (10TH
PODIUM FLR.  SALE WING - C)

1 8.95 16.20 1 144.99

2 5.80 4.00 1 23.20

3 6.90 2.63 1 18.15

4 7.05 2.73 1 19.25
5 5.98 4.00 1 23.92

6 4.70 3.55 1 16.69

7 3.72 1.28 1 4.76

8 2.46 2.35 1 5.78

9 7.16 1.18 1 8.45

10 7.01 2.25 1 15.77

TOTAL AMENITY AREA 280.95
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